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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/33 AAHAN KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/99 YASH PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL RTE

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/37 DIVYANSH OBC-NCL RTE

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/85 NAVYA SHREE OBC-NCL RTE

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/17 NIMITA KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/11 AAROHI KUMARI SC RTE

7 WL-07 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/141 RUDHRA PRATAP THAKUR OBC-NCL RTE

8 WL-08 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/39 ANANYA CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL RTE

9 WL-09 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/83 RIMJHIM KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

10 WL-10 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/38 DRISHTY KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

11 WL-11 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/54 ANSHIKA KUMARI SC RTE

12 WL-12 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/111 AKANSHA KUMARI SC RTE

13 WL-13 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/73 RAJNISH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

14 WL-14 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/46 RISHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

15 WL-15 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/122 AAYUSHI KUMARI SC RTE

16 WL-16 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/145 KARTIK RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

17 WL-17 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/117 MAHI KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

18 WL-18 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/69 ANIKET KUMAR SC RTE

19 WL-19 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/71 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

20 WL-20 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/102 SIDHANTH KUMAR SC RTE

21 WL-21 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/97 YOGYA ROY OBC-NCL RTE

22 WL-22 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/65 AARYA RANJAN EWS RTE

23 WL-23 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/131 KUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

24 WL-24 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/87 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

25 WL-25 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/57 SHIVANGI KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

26 WL-26 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/81 PRINCE KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

27 WL-27 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/47 REYANSH RAUSHAN OBC-NCL RTE

28 WL-28 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/80 SIDDARTH SANU SC RTE

29 WL-29 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/15 ATHARVIKA SHARMA OBC-NCL RTE

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
PROVISIONAL  WAITING LIST  OF  RTE   FOR BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)
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30 WL-30 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/133 AARUHI RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

31 WL-31 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/42 YASHVI SINGH OBC-NCL RTE

32 WL-32 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/45 SATWIK EWS RTE

33 WL-33 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/62 ANKUSH RAJ SC RTE

34 WL-34 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/139 SIDDHARTH RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

35 WL-35 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/34 MD SAFIULLAH EWS RTE

36 WL-36 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/126 ZAINA SHAKIL EWS RTE

37 WL-37 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/10 ABHISHEK RAJ EWS RTE

38 WL-38 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/72 AVNI ARYA SC RTE

39 WL-39 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/12 AADYA SAWARN EWS RTE

40 WL-40 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/06 TRISHLA KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

41 WL-41 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/79 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

42 WL-42 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/135 PRATIK ARYAN SC RTE

43 WL-43 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/32 FARZANA ARSHEE OBC-NCL RTE

44 WL-44 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/21 KARTIK KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

45 WL-45 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/50 SARTHAK PRAKASH OBC-NCL RTE

46 WL-46 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/04 IYUSH RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

47 WL-47 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/13 SIFA FARMAN EWS RTE

48 WL-48 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/58 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

49 WL-49 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/49 SAHARSH SAGAR SC RTE

50 WL-50 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/26 ANIKET RAJ SC RTE

51 WL-51 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/123 SHUBHAM ABHIRAJ OBC-NCL RTE

52 WL-52 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/36 AARADYA KUMARI EWS RTE

53 WL-53 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/74 VAISHNAVI KUMARI EWS RTE

54 WL-54 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/68 HARSH KUMAR SC RTE

55 WL-55 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/51 KARTIK KUMAR SC RTE

56 WL-56 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/143 SUFIYAN RAHMAN OBC-NCL RTE

57 WL-57 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/02 AYUSH CHANDRA KASHYAP EWS RTE

58 WL-58 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/43 NAMASVI BHARTI SC RTE
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59 WL-59 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/140 SANVI JOSHI OBC-NCL RTE

60 WL-60 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/30 JAI PUSHPAM EWS RTE

61 WL-61 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/109 ATUP VAIBHAV OBC-NCL RTE

62 WL-62 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/125 ANANYA KUMARI EWS RTE

63 WL-63 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/03 ADESH RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

64 WL-64 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/28 JAYPREET KUMAR SC RTE

65 WL-65 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/147 NISHTHA EWS RTE

66 WL-66 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/44 GULASHAN KUMAR SC RTE

67 WL-67 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/124 AARUSH KUMAR SC RTE

68 WL-68 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/23 SHIVAY KUMAR SC RTE

69 WL-69 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/104 RISHABH RAJ SC RTE

70 WL-70 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/70 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

71 WL-71 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/08 ADITI SHAH OBC-NCL RTE

72 WL-72 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/75 RISHABH THAKUR EWS RTE

73 WL-73 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/149 ALOK RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

74 WL-74 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/121 SANSKRITI SUMAN OBC-NCL RTE

75 WL-75 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/66 SANVI MALLIK SC RTE

76 WL-76 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/98 YASHIKA PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL RTE

77 WL-77 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/01 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

78 WL-78 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/67 SHREEYAN KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

79 WL-79 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/82 BAIBHAV SAWARN EWS RTE

80 WL-80 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/14 AARAB RAJ SC RTE

81 WL-81 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/93 DEV RAJ SC RTE

82 WL-82 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/92 ADITYA RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

83 WL-83 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/29 VIVAAN THAKUR OBC-NCL RTE

84 WL-84 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/09 RITUL RAJ SC RTE

85 WL-85 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/110 HARSHIT KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

86 WL-86 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/112 ANUP RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

87 WL-87 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/05 ARMIT TRIPATHI EWS RTE



SI NO 
WAITING 

LIST NO REGISTRATION NUMBER Name of Candidate

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSIO

N CAT

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
PROVISIONAL  WAITING LIST  OF  RTE   FOR BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)

88 WL-88 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/127 VAISHNAVI KUMARI EWS RTE

89 WL-89 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/35 DIVYANSH RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

90 WL-90 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/120 SURYANSH GUPTA RUPAK OBC-NCL RTE

91 WL-91 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/138 KESHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

92 WL-92 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/53 ANAND MOHAN EWS RTE

93 WL-93 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/96 MD ADIL EWS RTE

94 WL-94 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/116 AMRIT RAJ OBC-NCL RTE

95 WL-95 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/27 AKSHIT ROY OBC-NCL RTE

96 WL-96 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/128 ANANYA KUMARI EWS RTE

97 WL-97 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/89 RIYANSHU RAJ SC RTE

98 WL-98 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/86 VANSHIKA KUMARI EWS RTE

99 WL-99 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/77 PRAGYA KUMARI EWS RTE

100 WL-100 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/60 PAYAL JOSHI OBC-NCL RTE

101 WL-101 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/118 ISHA KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

102 WL-102 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/59 ANRUDH SINGH OBC-NCL RTE

103 WL-103 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/137 KUMARI AAROHI OBC-NCL RTE

104 WL-104 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/19 AKANKSHA KUMARI OBC-NCL RTE

105 WL-105 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/142 RISHABHRAJ RADHESHAM KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

106 WL-106 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/07 LAVYANSH OBC-NCL RTE

107 WL-107 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/61 RISHAV KUMAR SC RTE

108 WL-108 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/113 BHAWIKA SINGH OBC-NCL RTE

109 WL-109 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/105 SHIVANYA KUMARI SC RTE

110 WL-110 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/78 UTKARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL RTE

111 WL-111 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/106 NISHIKA BHARTI OBC-NCL RTE

112 WL-112 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/115 ASHRAY SHARMA EWS RTE
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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/72 AVNI ARYA SC III

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/43 NAMASVI BHARTI SC III

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/124 AARUSH KUMAR SC IV

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/122 AAYUSHI KUMARI SC V

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/66 SANVI MALLIK SC V

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/09 RITUL RAJ SC V

7 WL-07 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/105 SHIVANYA KUMARI SC V

8 WL-08 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/68 HARSH KUMAR SC V

9 WL-09 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/44 GULASHAN KUMAR SC V

10 WL-10 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/135 PRATIK ARYAN SC V

11 WL-11 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/62 ANKUSH RAJ SC V

12 WL-12 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/93 DEV RAJ SC V

13 WL-13 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/49 SAHARSH SAGAR SC V

14 WL-14 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/61 RISHAV KUMAR SC V

15 WL-15 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/23 SHIVAY KUMAR SC V

16 WL-16 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/89 RIYANSHU RAJ SC V

17 WL-17 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/14 AARAB RAJ SC V

18 WL-18 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/69 ANIKET KUMAR SC V

19 WL-19 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/111 AKANSHA KUMARI SC V

20 WL-20 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/102 SIDHANTH KUMAR SC V

21 WL-21 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/80 SIDDARTH SANU SC V

22 WL-22 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/51 KARTIK KUMAR SC V

Admission I/c OFFG. PRINCIPAL

CHAIRMAN 

VMC  PM SHRI KV RPCAU PUSA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
PROVISIONAL  WAITING LIST  OF  SC   FOR BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)
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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/78 UTKARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL III

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/19 AKANKSHA KUMARI OBC-NCL III

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/106 NISHIKA BHARTI OBC-NCL III

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/140 SANVI JOSHI OBC-NCL IV

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/33 AAHAN KUMAR OBC-NCL IV

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/149 ALOK RAJ OBC-NCL V

7 WL-07 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/112 ANUP RAJ OBC-NCL V

8 WL-08 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/143 SUFIYAN RAHMAN OBC-NCL V

9 WL-09 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/138 KESHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL V

10 WL-10 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/29 VIVAAN THAKUR OBC-NCL V

11 WL-11 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/35 DIVYANSH RAJ OBC-NCL V

12 WL-12 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/130 HARI ANAND BABU OBC-NCL V

13 WL-13 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/47 REYANSH RAUSHAN OBC-NCL V

14 WL-14 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/60 PAYAL JOSHI OBC-NCL V

15 WL-15 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/113 BHAWIKA SINGH OBC-NCL V

16 WL-16 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/59 ANRUDH SINGH OBC-NCL V

17 WL-17 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/92 ADITYA RAJ OBC-NCL V

18 WL-18 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/42 YASHVI SINGH OBC-NCL V

19 WL-19 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/118 ISHA KUMARI OBC-NCL V

20 WL-20 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/70 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V

21 WL-21 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/57 SHIVANGI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

22 WL-22 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/121 SANSKRITI SUMAN OBC-NCL V

23 WL-23 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/07 LAVYANSH OBC-NCL V

24 WL-24 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/139 SIDDHARTH RAJ OBC-NCL V

25 WL-25 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/137 KUMARI AAROHI OBC-NCL V

26 WL-26 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/98 YASHIKA PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL V

27 WL-27 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/88 AYUSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

28 WL-28 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/20 JAYANT KUMAR OBC-NCL V

29 WL-29 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/38 DRISHTY KUMARI OBC-NCL V

30 WL-30 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/06 TRISHLA KUMARI OBC-NCL V

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
PROVISIONAL  WAITING LIST  OF  OBC-NCL   FOR BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)
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31 WL-31 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/03 ADESH RAJ OBC-NCL V

32 WL-32 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/133 AARUHI RAJ OBC-NCL V

33 WL-33 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/94 ANUSKA YADAV OBC-NCL V

34 WL-34 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/116 AMRIT RAJ OBC-NCL V

35 WL-35 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/110 HARSHIT KUMAR OBC-NCL V

36 WL-36 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/21 KARTIK KUMAR OBC-NCL V

37 WL-37 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/142 RISHABHRAJ RADHESHAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V

38 WL-38 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/01 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V

39 WL-39 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/79 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V

40 WL-40 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/31 NAVYA THAKUR OBC-NCL V

41 WL-41 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/50 SARTHAK PRAKASH OBC-NCL V

42 WL-42 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/141 RUDHRA PRATAP THAKUR OBC-NCL V

43 WL-43 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/46 RISHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL V

44 WL-44 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/58 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V

45 WL-45 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/97 YOGYA ROY OBC-NCL V

46 WL-46 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/04 IYUSH RAJ OBC-NCL V

47 WL-47 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/99 YASH PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL V

48 WL-48 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/81 PRINCE KUMAR OBC-NCL V

49 WL-49 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/109 ATUP VAIBHAV OBC-NCL V

50 WL-50 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/87 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

51 WL-51 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/120 SURYANSH GUPTA RUPAK OBC-NCL V

52 WL-52 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/67 SHREEYAN KUMAR OBC-NCL V

53 WL-53 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/37 DIVYANSH OBC-NCL V

54 WL-54 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/117 MAHI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

55 WL-55 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/39 ANANYA CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL V

56 WL-56 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/123 SHUBHAM ABHIRAJ OBC-NCL V

57 WL-57 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/71 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V

Admission I/c OFFG. PRINCIPAL

CHAIRMAN 

VMC  PM SHRI KV RPCAU PUSA
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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/65 AARYA RANJAN EWS III 1

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/72 AVNI ARYA SC III 0

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/43 NAMASVI BHARTI SC III 0

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/78 UTKARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL III 0

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/19 AKANKSHA KUMARI OBC-NCL III 0

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/45 SATWIK EWS III 0

7 WL-07 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/106 NISHIKA BHARTI OBC-NCL III 0

8 WL-08 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/91 RAJVI SINGH Gen III 0

9 WL-09 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/136 ARNAV SINGH Gen III 0

Admission I/c OFFG. PRINCIPAL

CHAIRMAN 

VMC  PM SHRI KV RPCAU PUSA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/33 AAHAN KUMAR OBC-NCL IV 0

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/119 SHASHANK SHUBHANKAR OBC-CL IV 0

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/148 IQRA QUADRI OBC-CL IV 0

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/75 RISHABH THAKUR EWS IV 0

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/124 AARUSH KUMAR SC IV 0

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/140 SANVI JOSHI OBC-NCL IV 0

Admission I/c OFFG. PRINCIPAL

CHAIRMAN 

VMC  PM SHRI KV RPCAU PUSA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RPCAU PUSA 
PROVISIONAL  WAITING LIST  OF CAT-IV  FOR BALVATIKA-3 (2024-25)
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1 WL-01 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/53 ANAND MOHAN EWS V

2 WL-02 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/88 AYUSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

3 WL-03 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/42 YASHVI SINGH OBC-NCL V

4 WL-04 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/59 ANRUDH SINGH OBC-NCL V

5 WL-05 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/36 AARADYA KUMARI EWS V

6 WL-06 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/82 BAIBHAV SAWARN EWS V

7 WL-07 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/141 RUDHRA PRATAP THAKUR OBC-NCL V

8 WL-08 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/79 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V

9 WL-09 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/13 SIFA FARMAN EWS V

10 WL-10 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/56 SAUMYA RANI Gen V

11 WL-11 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/99 YASH PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL V

12 WL-12 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/18 SHREYAN ADVIK Gen V

13 WL-13 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/98 YASHIKA PRIYADARSHI OBC-NCL V

14 WL-14 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/29 VIVAAN THAKUR OBC-NCL V

15 WL-15 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/107 KABIR VAIBHAV Gen V

16 WL-16 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/58 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V

17 WL-17 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/35 DIVYANSH RAJ OBC-NCL V

18 WL-18 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/37 DIVYANSH OBC-NCL V

19 WL-19 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/149 ALOK RAJ OBC-NCL V

20 WL-20 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/24 APOORV JHA Gen V

21 WL-21 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/10 ABHISHEK RAJ EWS V

22 WL-22 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/44 GULASHAN KUMAR SC V

23 WL-23 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/02 AYUSH CHANDRA KASHYAP EWS V

24 WL-24 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/70 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V

25 WL-25 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/127 VAISHNAVI KUMARI EWS V

26 WL-26 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/16 ANANYNA BHARTI OBC-CL V

27 WL-27 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/130 HARI ANAND BABU OBC-NCL V
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28 WL-28 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/132 SORYA SHARMA EWS V

29 WL-29 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/133 AARUHI RAJ OBC-NCL V

30 WL-30 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/84 AAYANSH KUMAR JHA Gen V

31 WL-31 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/67 SHREEYAN KUMAR OBC-NCL V

32 WL-32 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/61 RISHAV KUMAR SC V

33 WL-33 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/06 TRISHLA KUMARI OBC-NCL V

34 WL-34 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/04 IYUSH RAJ OBC-NCL V

35 WL-35 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/120 SURYANSH GUPTA RUPAK OBC-NCL V

36 WL-36 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/80 SIDDARTH SANU SC V

37 WL-37 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/116 AMRIT RAJ OBC-NCL V

38 WL-38 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/14 AARAB RAJ SC V

39 WL-39 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/22 SAUMYA KUMARI Gen V

40 WL-40 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/03 ADESH RAJ OBC-NCL V

41 WL-41 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/147 NISHTHA EWS V

42 WL-42 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/111 AKANSHA KUMARI SC V

43 WL-43 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/102 SIDHANTH KUMAR SC V

44 WL-44 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/126 ZAINA SHAKIL EWS V

45 WL-45 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/51 KARTIK KUMAR SC V

46 WL-46 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/135 PRATIK ARYAN SC V

47 WL-47 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/94 ANUSKA YADAV OBC-NCL V

48 WL-48 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/55 AYANSH KUMAR EWS V

49 WL-49 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/81 PRINCE KUMAR OBC-NCL V

50 WL-50 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/97 YOGYA ROY OBC-NCL V

51 WL-51 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/57 SHIVANGI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

52 WL-52 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/09 RITUL RAJ SC V

53 WL-53 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/134 AAYAN MISHRA Gen V

54 WL-54 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/71 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V
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55 WL-55 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/103 YUVRAJ EWS V

56 WL-56 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/143 SUFIYAN RAHMAN OBC-NCL V

57 WL-57 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/07 LAVYANSH OBC-NCL V

58 WL-58 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/96 MD ADIL EWS V

59 WL-59 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/52 NAVYA RANI OBC-CL V

60 WL-60 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/89 RIYANSHU RAJ SC V

61 WL-61 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/101 ZIKRA FATIMA Gen V

62 WL-62 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/47 REYANSH RAUSHAN OBC-NCL V

63 WL-63 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/117 MAHI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

64 WL-64 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/66 SANVI MALLIK SC V

65 WL-65 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/62 ANKUSH RAJ SC V

66 WL-66 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/118 ISHA KUMARI OBC-NCL V

67 WL-67 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/121 SANSKRITI SUMAN OBC-NCL V

68 WL-68 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/77 PRAGYA KUMARI EWS V

69 WL-69 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/41 REYANSH RAJ OBC-CL V

70 WL-70 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/138 KESHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL V

71 WL-71 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/50 SARTHAK PRAKASH OBC-NCL V

72 WL-72 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/23 SHIVAY KUMAR SC V

73 WL-73 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/05 ARMIT TRIPATHI EWS V

74 WL-74 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/64 DIBYAJYOTI KUMARI Gen V

75 WL-75 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/39 ANANYA CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL V

76 WL-76 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/128 ANANYA KUMARI EWS V

77 WL-77 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/137 KUMARI AAROHI OBC-NCL V

78 WL-78 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/30 JAI PUSHPAM EWS V

79 WL-79 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/46 RISHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL V

80 WL-80 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/129 VAISHNAV DEV Gen V

81 WL-81 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/139 SIDDHARTH RAJ OBC-NCL V

82 WL-82 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/123 SHUBHAM ABHIRAJ OBC-NCL V
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83 WL-83 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/68 HARSH KUMAR SC V

84 WL-84 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/105 SHIVANYA KUMARI SC V

85 WL-85 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/122 AAYUSHI KUMARI SC V

86 WL-86 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/93 DEV RAJ SC V

87 WL-87 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/74 VAISHNAVI KUMARI EWS V

88 WL-88 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/142 RISHABHRAJ RADHESHAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V

89 WL-89 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/87 SHIVANI KUMARI OBC-NCL V

90 WL-90 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/01 ADARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V

91 WL-91 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/20 JAYANT KUMAR OBC-NCL V

92 WL-92 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/69 ANIKET KUMAR SC V

93 WL-93 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/86 VANSHIKA KUMARI EWS V

94 WL-94 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/92 ADITYA RAJ OBC-NCL V

95 WL-95 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/113 BHAWIKA SINGH OBC-NCL V

96 WL-96 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/34 MD SAFIULLAH EWS V

97 WL-97 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/12 AADYA SAWARN EWS V

98 WL-98 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/38 DRISHTY KUMARI OBC-NCL V

99 WL-99 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/25 DIVYAMAN Gen V

100 WL-100 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/109 ATUP VAIBHAV OBC-NCL V

101 WL-101 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/63 PARTH KASHYAP Gen V

102 WL-102 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/110 HARSHIT KUMAR OBC-NCL V

103 WL-103 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/21 KARTIK KUMAR OBC-NCL V

104 WL-104 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/115 ASHRAY SHARMA EWS V

105 WL-105 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/49 SAHARSH SAGAR SC V

106 WL-106 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/125 ANANYA KUMARI EWS V

107 WL-107 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/112 ANUP RAJ OBC-NCL V

108 WL-108 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/60 PAYAL JOSHI OBC-NCL V

109 WL-109 KVPusa/BV-3/2024-25/31 NAVYA THAKUR OBC-NCL V

Admission I/c
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